
“Healthy, Air Popped, Trans Fat Free”
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Buttery Caramel                 $10.00

Cheesy Cheddar                $10.00

Cheddar Jalapeno              $10.00

Chicago Style                    $10.00

White Cheddar                  $10.00

Fruit Rainbow                    $10.00

Kettle Corn                        $10.00

Movie Theater Butter         $10.00

Cinnamon Toast                $10.00

Cheddar & Sour Cream     $10.00

Buttery Caramel                 $14.00

Cheesy Cheddar                $14.00

Nutty Caramel                   $14.00

Cheddar Jalapeno              $14.00	

Chicago Style                    $14.00

White Cheddar                  $14.00

Chocolate Delight             $14.00

Peanut Butter Chocolate    $14.00

Fruit Rainbow                    $14.00

Kettle Corn                        $14.00

Cookies & Cream              $14.00

Movie Theater Butter         $14.00

Cinnamon Toast                $14.00

Cheddar & Sour Cream     $14.00
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Buttery Caramel Gluten Free 
Mantecoso Caramelo  
A rich and buttery classic that is a favorite for many! 
Our family recipe uses sweet brown sugar, creamy butter and 
a cooking temperature perfected to deliver the right caramelization 
of every kernel. Absolutely Amazing! 
F800 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag	 $14.00 
F850 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00 

BUTTERY CARAMEL



CHICAGO STYLE

CHEDDAR & SOUR CREAM

CHEESY CHEDDARBag Shown Actual Size
1 Gallon

WHITE CHEDDAR

Cheesy Cheddar Gluten Free 
Cheddar Queso 
Our signature blend of kernels, mixed with our secret blend of gourmet cheeses 
provides the most delicious cheesy cheddar corn ever! A must try! 
F801 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag	 $14.00 
F851 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00

Chicago Style Gluten Free 
Estilo de Chicago  
A delicious mixture of sweet and salty! A Midwest Favorite! We perfected this 
flavor by combining our delicious gourmet buttery caramel corn and our cheesy 
cheddar corn to make the perfect snack! 
F804 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag	 $14.00  
F854 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00

White Cheddar Gluten Free 
Cheddar Blanco 
Our special blend of creamy white cheddar coats every inch of our fluffy white 
popcorn, so no bite lacks in cheesiness. Leaving your mouth in a state of complete 
and utter elation. 
F805 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag	 $14.00 
F855 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00

CHEDDAR & SOUR CREAM Gluten Free 
Cheddar y crema agria  
The ultimate fun snack food! A unique twist on classic cheddar cheese pocorn. 
Bored with cheese corn? Give Cheddar and Sour Cream a try! 
F817 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag	 $14.00 
F867 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00

NEW!



CHEDDAR JALAPENO

FRUIT RAINBOW

MOVIE THEATER BUTTER

KID’S FAVORITE!

KETTLE CORN

CINNAMON TOAST

CINNAMON TOAST Gluten Free 
tostadas de canela  
Our secret is lots of farm fresh butter, brown sugar and of course real cinnamon! It will 
bring back memories of your favorite cinnamon toast cereal. 
F816 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag		 $14.00 
F866 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00 

CHEddar Jalapeno Gluten Free 
Cheddar de Jalapeno  
A delicious popcorn with a kick of the southwest! Our secret duo of cheddar cheese 
combined with a touch of jalapeno delivers a bold flavor with just the right amount of heat! 
AWESOME! 
F803 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag		 $14.00 
F853 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00
MOVIE THEATER BUTTER Gluten Free 
Mantequilla de cine 
Popcorn and butter were made for each other. The toasty taste of corn complements the 
rich creaminess of butter, and a touch of salt develops both flavors. Double yum! 
F815 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag		 $14.00 
F865 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00
FRUIT RAINBOW Gluten Free 
Frutas Arcoiris 
A favorite with kids! So much color, so much flavor, so much fun. Our Fruit Rainbow 
popcorn brings the colors of the rainbow and the flavors of grape, lemon, orange, blue 
raspberry and cherry in a light, crunchy coating. It’s a treasure hunt in every bag!  
F809 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag		 $14.00 
F859 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00 
KETTLE CORN Gluten Free 
Hervidor Maîz 
Lightly sweet, a little salty, perfectly crisp and ready for every occasion, a delicious 
American tradition for 200 years. 
F810 | 1 Gallon Resealable Bag		 $14.00 
F860 | Half Gallon Resealable Bag	 $10.00



F812 | COOKIES AND CREAM Contains Gluten 
Galletas y Crema 
Half Gallon Resealable Bag 
We’ve taken our Signature Cookies & Cream Popcorn to a whole new level. 
The taste of chocolate cookies get even better when they’re gently tossed 
with freshly glazed white chocolate and popcorn. Cookies get a bit o’ glaze, 
popcorn gets nubbins of chocolate, and you get superior taste in every nibble. 
$14.00

F806 | CHOCOLATE DELIGHT Gluten Free 
Chocolate Delicia  
Half Gallon Resealable Bag 
Our rich and buttery caramel corn drizzled with milk chocolatey goodness. 
A chocolate lover’s Dream! $14.00

F802 | Nutty Caramel Gluten Free 
Nuez de Caramelo 
Half Gallon Resealable Bag 
Roasted almonds, cashews, pecans and our delicious gourmet buttery caramel 
corn mixed to perfection. An amazing snack sensation! $14.00

F807 | PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE Gluten Free 
Mantequilla de cacahuate y Chocolate 
Half Gallon Resealable Bag 
Our rich and buttery caramel corn glazed with a gourmet 
peanut butter and chocolate drizzle. A peanut butter and chocolate lover’s 
dream! $14.00

F802 | NUTTY CARAMEL

F806 | CHOCOLATE DELIGHT

F807 | PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE

Bag Shown Actual Size
Half Gallon

F812 | COOKIES AND CREAM

Half Gallon 
Resealable 

Bags!

KID’S FAVORITE!
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Buttery Caramel                 $10.00

Cheesy Cheddar                $10.00

Cheddar Jalapeno              $10.00

Chicago Style                    $10.00

White Cheddar                  $10.00

Fruit Rainbow                    $10.00

Kettle Corn                        $10.00

Movie Theater Butter         $10.00

Cinnamon Toast                $10.00

Cheddar & Sour Cream     $10.00

Buttery Caramel                 $14.00

Cheesy Cheddar                $14.00

Nutty Caramel                   $14.00

Cheddar Jalapeno              $14.00	

Chicago Style                    $14.00

White Cheddar                  $14.00

Chocolate Delight             $14.00

Peanut Butter Chocolate    $14.00

Fruit Rainbow                    $14.00

Kettle Corn                        $14.00

Cookies & Cream              $14.00

Movie Theater Butter         $14.00

Cinnamon Toast                $14.00

Cheddar & Sour Cream     $14.00

F8
50

F8
51

F8
53

F8
54

F8
55

F8
59

F8
60

F8
65

F8
66

F8
67

F8
00

F8
01

F8
02

F8
03

F8
04

F8
05

F8
06

F8
07

F8
09

F8
10

F8
12

F8
15

F8
16

F8
17

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

QT
Y

To
ny

 C
ol

e/
12

3 
M

ai
n 

St
. /

 5
47

-2
12

5
1

1
1

$3
8.

00
✓

F8
50

F8
51

F8
53

F8
54

F8
55

F8
59

F8
60

F8
65

F8
66

F8
67

F8
00

F8
01

F8
02

F8
03

F8
04

F8
05

F8
06

F8
07

F8
09

F8
10

F8
12

F8
15

F8
16

F8
17

TO
TA

L 
D

U
E:

$

(S
el

le
r’s

 N
am

e &
 Ph

on
e N

um
be

r)

(S
el

le
r’s

 Em
ai

l A
dd

re
ss

)

(G
ro

up
/O

rg
an

iza
tio

n)

(P
le

as
e M

ak
e C

he
ck

s P
ay

ab
le

 To
)

(Te
ac

he
r/L

ea
de

r’s
 N

am
e )

(P
ro

du
ct

s w
ill

 be
 de

liv
er

ed
 on

)

(D
ist

ri
bu

tio
n T

im
e)

Pr
ize

 Aw
ar

d (
If 

App
l

ica
bl

e)

C
u

st
o

m
er

 N
a

m
e/

A
d

d
re

ss
/P

h
o

n
e N

u
m

be
r

Pl
ea

se
 us

e a
 B

al
lp

o
in

t P
en

 o
r P

en
ci

l t
o

 fi
ll

 o
u

t f
o

rm
!

TOTA


L 
DUE




EX
AM

PLE


$To
ta

l A
ll

 
I t

em
s 

C
a

re
fu

ll
y!

PA
ID

AMOU





N
T 

EN
C

LOSED



:

To
ta

l N
um

be
r 

of
 It

em
s 

So
ld

6
83

18
4
00

51
1

7


